
1a prova 2a prova 3a prova 4a prova 5a prova

SIRMIONE LODI BULCIAGO CHIARI BRESCIA

1 SPINAZZI MAURIZIO LODI 20 25 25 [11] 25 95

2 MARINI MARCO CHIARI 25 [9] 20 25 13 83

3 NEGRINI MARIO LODI 10 20 [7] 20 20 70

4 MASTANTUONO LUIGI SIRMIONE 16 [8] 16 9 16 57

5 OLIOSI FABRIZIO SIRMIONE 8 16 [1] 16 8 48

6 SIGNORI BENITO SIRMIONE 13 11 11 [8] 11 46

7 NEGRINI LUCA LODI 9 13 9 10 0 41

8 RIGAMONTI MARCO CHIARI 6 [2] 10 7 9 32

9 ALOI MASSIMILIANO BULCIAGO 7 7 8 5 [3] 27

10 MARCHETTI PIETRO CHIARI 3 [1] 4 13 7 27

11 CAZZANIGA RENATO BULCIAGO 11 6 5 [1] 4 26

12 REDAELLI IVAN BULCIAGO [4] 4 6 4 10 24

13 QUINTINI LORENZO LODI 0 0 13 0 0 13

14 TOGNI FABIO CHIARI 1 3 0 2 0 6

15 DI FILIPPO ALESSANDRO LODI 0 10 0 0 0 10

16 AGOSTI IVAN CHIARI [1] 1 1 6 1 9
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17 AGOSTI EMANUELE CHIARI [1] 1 3 3 1 8

18 BASSI MASSIMO LODI 0 4 2 0 2 8

19 DE MUNARI ALBERTO SIRMIONE 2 0 0 0 6 8

20 RAVAGNA TIZIANO CHIARI 5 0 0 0 0 5

21 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE [1] 1 1 1 1 4

22 TRAVERSI GAETANO MILANO 1 1 1 1 0 4

23 REDAELLI MASSIMO BULCIAGO [1] 1 1 1 1 4

24 PUGLIESE GIUSEPPE LODI 1 1 1 0 1 4

25 SIGNORI GIUSEPPE SIRMIONE 1 1 1 0 1 4

26 BERTOLI WALTER CHIARI 0 1 1 1 1 4

27 AGOSTI GIORGIA CHIARI 0 1 1 1 1 4

28 ALBERTI SAMUELE SIRMIONE 1 1 0 0 1 3

29 SECCHI NICOLA CHIARI 1 1 0 0 0 2

30 RIBOLDI CLAUDIO BULCIAGO 0 1 1 0 0 2

31 ARDOLFI SIMONE CHIARI 0 1 0 1 0 2

32 GUERINI SIMONE BULCIAGO 1 0 0 0 1 2

33 TOGNI NICOLA CHIARI 0 0 0 1 1 2

34 GOZZINI ALESSANDRO CHIARI 1 0 0 0 0 1

35 SABBADINI CRISTIAN CHIARI 1 0 0 0 0 1

36 ONGER ANTONIO CHIARI 1 0 0 0 0 1

37 MASTANTUONO PINO SIRMIONE 1 0 0 0 0 1

38 MORELLI GIUSEPPE LODI 0 1 0 0 0 1

39 VACCHINI ELENA LODI 0 1 0 0 0 1

40 TIRABOSCHI TIZIANO PAVIA 0 0 1 0 0 1

41 STUCCHI LEARCO LECCO 0 0 1 0 0 1

42 ACQUISTAPACE MAURIZIO MILANO 0 0 1 0 0 1

43 CAPPATO FIORENZO PAVIA 0 0 1 0 0 1

44 SELVA EMANUELA MILANO 0 0 1 0 0 1

45 BARZAGNI DAMIANO PAVIA 0 0 1 0 0 1



1a prova 2a prova 3a prova 4a prova 5a prova

SIRMIONE LODI BULCIAGO CHIARI BRESCIA

1 TOGNI FABIO CHIARI 25 20 0 20 25 90

2 BASSI MASSIMO LODI 0 25 25 0 20 70

3 AGOSTI IVAN CHIARI 20 13 [11] 25 11 69

4 BERTOLI WALTER CHIARI 0 9 13 13 13 48

5 AGOSTI GIORGIA CHIARI 0 7 8 16 16 47

6 REDAELLI MASSIMO BULCIAGO 9 8 16 11 [7] 44

6 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE 16 [6] 10 10 8 44

8 PUGLIESE GIUSEPPE LODI 11 16 6 0 10 43

9 RIBOLDI CLAUDIO BULCIAGO 0 10 20 0 0 30

10 ALBERTI SAMUELE SIRMIONE 13 5 0 0 9 27

11 SIGNORI GIUSEPPE SIRMIONE 8 4 7 0 4 23

12 SECCHI NICOLA CHIARI 10 11 0 0 0 21

13 GUERINI SIMONE BULCIAGO 6 0 0 0 5 11

14 BARZAGNI DAMIANO PAVIA 0 0 9 0 0 9

15 TOGNI NICOLA CHIARI 0 0 0 9 0 9

16 MASTANTUONO PINO SIRMIONE 7 0 0 0 0 7

17 CAPPATO FIORENZO PAVIA 0 0 5 0 0 5

18 SELVA EMANUELA MILANO 0 0 4 0 0 4

19 VACCHINI ELENA LODI 0 3 0 0 0 3

19 TIRABOSCHI TIZIANO PAVIA 0 0 3 0 0 3

21 STUCCHI LEARCO LECCO 0 0 2 0 0 2

22 ACQUISTAPACE MAURIZIO MILANO 0 0 1 0 0 1
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1a prova 2a prova 3a prova 4a prova 5a prova

SIRMIONE LODI BULCIAGO CHIARI BRESCIA

1 ALOI MASSIMILIANO BULCIAGO 20 25 25 20 [13] 90

2 CAZZANIGA RENATO BULCIAGO 25 20 16 [10] 16 77

3 REDAELLI IVAN BULCIAGO [13] 16 20 16 25 77

3 MARCHETTI PIETRO CHIARI [11] 11 13 25 20 69

5 AGOSTI EMANUELE CHIARI [10] 10 11 13 11 45

6 TRAVERSI GAETANO MILANO 6 8 10 7 0 31

7 ARDOLFI SIMONE CHIARI 0 9 0 11 0 20

8 RAVAGNA TIZIANO CHIARI 16 0 0 0 0 16

9 MORELLI GIUSEPPE LODI 0 13 0 0 0 13

10 GOZZINI ALESSANDRO CHIARI 9 0 0 0 0 9

11 SABBADINI CRISTIAN CHIARI 8 0 0 0 0 8

12 ONGER ANTONIO CHIARI 7 0 0 0 0 7
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1a prova 2a prova 3a prova 4a prova 5a prova

SIRMIONE LODI BULCIAGO CHIARI BRESCIA

1 AGOSTI GIORGIA CHIARI 0 25 20 25 25 95

2 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE 25 [20] 25 20 20 90

3 VACCHINI ELENA LODI 0 16 0 0 0 16

4 SELVA EMANUELA MILANO 0 0 16 0 0 16
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1a prova 2a prova 3a prova 4a prova 5a prova

SIRMIONE LODI BULCIAGO CHIARI BRESCIA

1 CHIARI 25 [16] 16 25 25 91

2 BULCIAGO 20 20 25 20 [16] 85

3 LODI [13] 25 20 16 20 81

4 SIRMIONE 16 [13] 13 13 13 55

5 PAVIA 0 0 11 0 0 11

6 MILANO 0 0 10 0 0 10
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